
City Hall
730 Washington Ave.

Racine, WI  53403
www.cityofracine.org

City of Racine

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: B0446-21 Name: Subject: Communication sponsored by Alder Jones
on behalf of the Assistant Commissioner of Public
Works submitting road salt prices for salt for ice
control during the 2021-2022 Winter Season.

Status:Type: Communication Passed

File created: In control:5/21/2021 Public Works and Services Committee

On agenda: Final action: 6/1/2021

Title: Subject: Communication sponsored by Alder Jones on behalf of the Assistant Commissioner of Public
Works submitting road salt prices for salt for ice control during the 2021-2022 Winter Season.

Recommendation of the Public Works and Services Committee on 5-25-21:  That the bid of Compass
Minerals America, Inc. for the purchase of approximately 7,000 tons of salt for ice control during the
2021-2022 winter season under their proposed one-year contract extension price of $72.03 (increase
of 3% per ton) per ton delivered, be approved.

Fiscal Note: Funding for this purchase is available in Org-Obj 14010 53200, Work Supplies.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Salt Cost Memo, 2. Salt Cost, 3. #0446-21 Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCommon Council6/1/2021 B

Recommended For ApprovalPublic Works and Services
Committee

5/25/2021 B

City of Racine Printed on 5/8/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

